2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

900 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Schmal, Manuel
Dorr, Brian

Zick, Manuel
Jungton, Ramona
Lambert, Katrin
Altendorfer, Irina
Wirtz, Frank
Haase, Henning
Meger, Moritz
Sieger, Christopher
BlaR3, Felix

Vreden, Tobias
Farber, Christian
Pop, Sascha
Schneider, Carsten
Schafer, Nina
Fahrenkampf, Marco
Czichon,Kathrin
Schmalian

Lorson, Vanel3a
Sturm, Anna-Lena
Kohl, Annemarie
Hoffmann, ,Caroline
Quinten, Michaela
Haase, Laura
Haase, Julia
Sieger, Philip
Welsch, Stefan
Fournier, Florian
Schmidt, Sandra
Eisenbart, Anna Sara
Schmitt, Daniel
Schmitt, VanelRa
Noske, Kai
Dohr-Goebel, Fabio
Barduhn, Tobias
Weber, Lisa-Marie
Gilcher, Christian
Kaaden, Laura
Masinovic, Edina
Rullang, Christian
Colling, Melanie
Muhrenberg, Stefan
Lion, Frauke
Schafer, Pirmin
Scherer, Kevin
Cancian, Stefanie
Karrenbauer, Pascal
Muller, Jaqueline

Verein/Ort

SV Bous

LSG Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Rehlingen

TV Pittlingen

TV Dillingen

LTF Kollertal

LAC Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

TV Elm

LTF Kollertal

TV Elm

LAC Saarlouis

TL Huttersdorf

TV Elm

TV Volklingen

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarlouis

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis

TL Hittersdorf

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

LSG Saarlouis

LC Rehlingen

LV Merzig

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Volklingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Rockershausen

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarlouis

TV Valklingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Rehlingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Rockershausen

Pl./AK

1.M8
2.M8
3.M8
1.wW9
2.W9
3.W9
1.M9
2.M9
4.M8
5.M8
3.M9
4.M9
5.M9
6.M9
6.M8
4.W9
7.M9
1.ws8
2.W8
3.W8
4.W8
5.W8
5.W9
6.W9
1.W6
2.W6
8.M9
1.M6
9.M9
6.W8
7.W9
7.M8
3.W6
1.M7
8.M8
10.M9
8.W9
9.M8
1.w7
7.W8
2.M7
4.W6
3.M7
5.W6
4.M7
5.M7
2.W7
2.M6
8.W8

Zeit
00:03:33
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:39
00:03:42
00:03:44
00:03:47
00:03:51
00:03:54
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:55
00:03:56
00:03:57
00:04:00
00:04:01
00:04:02
00:04:05
00:04:08
00:04:09
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:10
00:04:16
00:04:17
00:04:19
00:04:19
00:04:20
00:04:21
00:04:22
00:04:23
00:04:25
00:04:26
00:04:31
00:04:32
00:04:32
00:04:33
00:04:33
00:04:35
00:04:37
00:04:38
00:04:39
00:04:40
00:04:42
00:04:43
00:04:45
00:04:48
00:04:50
00:04:51
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2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

900 Meter

Pos. Name

50. Dorr, Lukas

51. Gotz, Christina

52. Ehre, Chrioph

53. Strau3, Mathias

54. Fournier, Christian
55. Colling, Kathrin

56. Adler, Katrin

57. Stein, Conni

58. Schwark, Aline

59. Hoffmann, Julia

60. Grof3, Natascha

61. Rodack, Sabrina

62. Hubertus, Subanisha
63. Achtermann, Benedikt
64. Knopp, Vanel3a

65. Koch, Kristina

66. Hoffmann, Sarah

Verein/Ort

TV Volklingen

TL Huttersdorf

TuS Ensdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LV Merzig

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Elm

TV Rockershausen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarlouis

Pl./AK
6.M7
3.W7

10.M8
11.M9
3.M6
9.W8
10.w8
4. W7
6.W6
11.wW8
7.W6
5.W7
8.W6
11.M8
9.W6
6.W7
1.wW5

Zeit
00:04:51
00:04:54
00:04:57
00:04:59
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:05:13
00:05:14
00:05:17
00:05:26
00:05:38
00:05:45
00:05:49
00:05:49
00:05:52
00:05:56
00:05:58
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2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

1200 Meter
Pos. Name
1. Koch, Thomas
2. Klein, Christian
3. Priester, Ralf
4. Mathis, Pascal
5. Heller, Stefanie
6. Schneider, Esther
7. Manderscheid, Sabrina
8. Trennheuser, Markus
9. Wiesen, Christina
10. Degen, Sven
11. Koch, Michael
12. Bechtel, Kathrin
13. Weirich, Johannes
14. Neu, Stephanie
15. Baladauf, Daniel
16. Hemmerling, Daniel
17. Masinovic, Ernad
18. Scherer, Dannis
19. Gitzig, Mark
20. Cransac, Philippe
21. Mdller, Daniel
22. Alt, Tatjana
23. Rech, Alexander
24. Moik, David
25. Bernardy, Dirk
26. Hesidenz, Kerstin
27. Volzke, Frederic
28. Christoffel, Ina
29. Cancian, Nadine
30. Biehl, Yvonne
31. Schéfer, Jenny
32. Jakobs, Katja
33. Greff, Marco
34. Altmeier, Ingrid

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Rehlingen

LC Rehlingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Volklingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Ludweiler

LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Valklingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LTF Kollertal

ASD

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSC Duppenweiler

LC Rehlingen

TV Rockershausen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LAC Saarlouis

LSG Saarlouis

TV Rockershausen

TV Elm

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarlouis

TV Volklingen

LC Rehlingen

SV Bous

TL Huttersdorf

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

TL Huttersdorf

TV Elm

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

Pl./AK

1.M11
2.M11
3.M11
1.M10
1.will
2.W11
1.w10
4.M11
2.W10
2.M10
5.M11
3.W11
6.M11
3.W10
3.M10
7.M11
4.M10
8.M11
9.M11
10.M11
5.M10
4.W10
6.M10
11.M11
12.M11
5.wW10
13.M11
4.W11
5.W11
6.W10
6.W11
7.W10
7.M10
8.W10

Zeit
00:04:11
00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:31
00:04:39
00:04:44
00:04:47
00:04:49
00:04:53
00:04:57
00:04:58
00:05:00
00:05:02
00:05:02
00:05:04
00:05:04
00:05:05
00:05:05
00:05:06
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:14
00:05:16
00:05:24
00:05:26
00:05:29
00:05:31
00:05:33
00:05:45
00:05:53
00:06:00
00:06:12
00:06:44
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2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

2050 Meter

Pos. Name

1.
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Wiesen, Michael
Schéfer, Raphael
Alles, Yannic
Kettenis, Laril3a
Zahler, Dennis
Milnz, Wamon
Schedler, Michaela
Andre, Markus
Schulz, Sabrina
Glaser, Thomas
Meyer, Katharina
Kirsch, Irina

Loth, Ina

Schmitt, Stefan
Diehl, Caroline
Reinsdorf, Sandra
Bastian, Arnika
Bach, Aline

Neu, Katharina
Wortz, Sabine
Altmeyer, Dominik
Heck, Judtih
Weis, Jan

Pohl, Myriam
Herrmann, Susanne
Mamber, Dunja
Weil3er, Lucia
Zzick, Melanie
Gotz, Nicole
Bertuch, Stefanie
Wagner, Sascha

Verein/Ort

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Rehlingen

SV Saar 05

TV Pittlingen

LTF Kollertal

Tri TV Gudingen

LTF Marpingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Elm

TV Elm

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LC Schmelz

TV Elm

LTF Kollertal

TV Volklingen

TV Ludweiler

TL Huttersdorf

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TV Ludweiler

TV Elm

LTF Kollertal

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
TL Hittersdorf

LC Altenkel3el

LAC Saarlouis

LTF Kollertal

TL Hattersdorf

LTF Kollertal

TV Elm

Pl./AK
1.M13
2.M13
3.M13
1.wi12
1.M12
4.M13
2.W12
2.M12
1.wW15
5.M13
1.W14
1.wW13
3.W12
3.M12
4.W12
5.W12
6.W12
7.W12
2.W13
8.W12
6.M13
9.W12
4.M12

10.W12

11.W12
12.W12
13.W12
2.W14
14.W12
3.W13
7.M13

Zeit
00:07:11
00:07:27
00:07:49
00:07:54
00:07:56
00:08:21
00:08:25
00:08:51
00:08:52
00:08:53
00:08:58
00:09:03
00:09:05
00:09:29
00:09:29
00:09:32
00:09:42
00:09:42
00:09:43
00:09:45
00:09:51
00:09:55
00:09:57
00:10:02
00:10:04
00:10:05
00:10:14
00:10:29
00:10:39
00:10:53
00:12:05
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2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

3250 Meter

Pos. Name
1. Lutz, Rainer

2. Schlichter, Thomas
3.  Schmitt, Andreas
4. Kitzig, Florian

5. Schmidt, Marcel

6. Schedler, Martin

7. Figge, Frank

8. Heller, Gerda

9. Lutz, Christine

10. Meyer, Erika

11. Speicher, Dirk

12. Kaspar, Birgit

13. Kling-Sehmer, Roswitha
14. Dielforter, llse

15. Forster, Kerstin

16. Bastin, Margit

17. Barduhn, Getrud
18. Kilel, Patric

19. MeRner, Michael
20. Konen, Adele

21. Zick, Sabine

Verein/Ort

TV Dillingen

LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LSG Saarwellingen-Hulzweiler
LAC Saarlouis
LTF Kollertal

LTF Marpingen
TV Pittlingen

TV Volklingen
LSG Saarlouis
SV Saar 05

TV Elm

TV Piesbach

TV Auersmacher
LG Homburg

TV Piesbach

TV Piesbach

LC Rehlingen

TV Elm

TV Elm

LAG Saarbriicken
LTF Kollertal

PI./AK
1.M15
2.M15
3.M15
1.M14
2.M14
3.M14
4.M14
1.w40
2.W40

1.WJugB
5.M14
1.W35
3.W40
1.W50
2.WJugB
2.W35
4.W40
6.M14
7.M14
5.W40
1.WJugA

Zeit
00:11:55
00:12:08
00:12:26
00:13:12
00:13:15
00:13:16
00:13:18
00:13:31
00:13:39
00:14:05
00:14:11
00:14:26
00:14:30
00:14:33
00:14:51
00:15:06
00:15:07
00:15:13
00:15:25
00:15:58
00:16:49
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2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

4100 Meter
Pos. Name

1. Baldauf, Peter

2.  Kunze, Rolf

3.  Mohr, Werner

4. Neurath, Wolfgang

5. Benedix

6. Kaspar, Karl-Heinz

7. Bohm, Helmut

8. Daun, Gilbert

9. Kieffer, Dieter

10. Loth, Karlheinz

11. Windhauser, Norbert
12. Brocker, Stefan
13. Ddahl, Helmut

14. Mohr, Raimund
15. Minz, Thomas

16. Kirsch, Albert

17. Basenach, Heinz
18. Zick, Patrik

19. Henn, Edmund

20. Wannenmacher, ,Gerhard
21. Hofmann, Rolf

22. Degen, Klaus

23. Hesidens, Erwin
24. Balzert, Thorsten
25. Robl, Markus

26. Paulus, Josef

Verein/Ort

TV DuUppenweiler
LTF Kollertal

TV Beaumaris

LTF Kollertal

TV Beaumaris

TV Piesbach

LTF Kollertal

LC Schmelz

TuS Ottenhausen
LC Schmelz

LAG Saarbricken
TV Pittlingen

LTF Kollertal

TV Beaumaris

Tri TV Gudingen
LTF Marpingen
TuS Ensdorf

LTF Kollertal

LAG Saarbriicken
TV Dillingen

TV Rockershausen
TV Volklingen

LC Rehlingen

TV Rockershausen
TV Rockershausen
LSC Duppenweiler

Pl./AK
1.M35
1.M45
1.M30
1.M50
2.M35
1.M40
1.M55
2.M50
3.M50
2.M45
4.M50

1.MJugB
2.M40
1.M65
3.M35
2.M55
5.M50
4.M35
3.M55
1.M60
1.M20
5.M35
3.M40
1.MJugA
2.M20
2.M60

Zeit
00:14:33
00:14:43
00:15:01
00:15:01
00:15:21
00:15:36
00:15:37
00:15:40
00:15:48
00:16:01
00:16:03
00:16:30
00:16:42
00:16:58
00:17:05
00:17:16
00:17:49
00:17:53
00:18:05
00:18:08
00:18:21
00:18:30
00:18:51
00:20:58
00:22:47
00:22:48
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2. Crosslauf Rund um das Elmer Stadion (ElIm) am 20.11.1994

8.2 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. GroR, Stefan

2. Wojciechowiski, Rudigar
3. Schdopp, Timo

4. Baldauf, Peter

5. Kunze, Rolf

6. Neurath, Wolfgang
7. Altmeier, Frank

8. Folz, Dirk

9. Kilein, Wolfgang
10. Klein, Walter

11. Klein, Thomas

12. Kaspar, Karl-Heinz
13. Zimmer, Norbert
14. Gerwalin, Lothar
15. Armbruster, Uwe
16. Kirsch, Albert

17. Beck, Hubert

Verein/Ort
SV Saar 05

LC Altenkel3el
SV Saar 05

TV Dippenweiler
LTF Kollertal
LTF Kollertal
TV Elm

TV Elm

TV Elm

LTF Marpingen
SV Bous

TV Piesbach
LC Rehlingen
LT Rote S.

TV Elm

LTF Marpingen
SF Wadgal3en

Pl./AK
1.M20
1.M30
2.M20
1.M35
1.mM45
1.M50
3.M20
4.M20
2.M35
1.M55
3.M35
1.M40
2.M40
5.M20
4.M35
2.M55
3.M40

Zeit
00:27:18
00:28:27
00:30:33
00:30:39
00:31:55
00:32:11
00:32:34
00:32:35
00:32:52
00:32:56
00:33:48
00:34:21
00:35:36
00:35:53
00:36:24
00:36:27
00:39:25

Seite 7

Bereitgestellt von LaufdatenSaar.de am 19.05.2024


http://www.tv1895elm.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de
http://www.laufdatensaar.de

